IZL Technical Datasheet
Illuminator Series
Rev. A
Key Features and Benefits
✓  Designed for ITS and Tolling Applications
✓  Wide temperature range - operating from -22°F to 140°F (-30°C to 60°C)
✓  IP66 ingress protection against extreme moisture
✓  NDAA Section 889 compliant

** Including outer pan/tilt adjustment bracket
*** It is recommended to use an illuminator power supply separate from the camera’s supply.
Ordering Information
Product Available Part Numbers**** Product Description
IZL1
IZL2
IZLN-WVLN-10
IZLN-WVLN-20
IZLN-WVLN-30
IZLN-WVLN-H40
IZLN-WVLN-60
IZL Illuminator
**** IZL[1/2]-(IR/DR/CL/WL)-10/20/30/H40/60, where:
N = 1/2 - number of LEDs: 1=24, 2=48
WVLN = Wavelength/type of LEDs:
IR - Infrared
DR - Deep Red
CL - Cool White (4000K)
WL - Warm White (3000K)
10/20/30/H40/60 - LED beam angle, in degrees:
10 = 10x10
20 = 20x20
30 = 30x30
H40 = H40xV15
60 = 60x60
Standard Package Contents
IZL Illuminator with outer pan/tilt adjustment bracket
Power/signals cable, 16 ft (5 m)
Mounting hardware may be included in your package, or packed separately, depending on your
site’s requirements.
L1 Dimensions (mm)
L2 Dimensions (mm)
Photocell Location
Power/Signals Pinout
Pin Power/Signal Wire Color
A 12-24 VDC (+) input Red
B 12-24 VDC (-) input Black
2 Alarm Output (+) Yellow
3 Alarm Output (-) Green
6 RS485 (A) Blue
7 RS485 (B) White
1,4,5,8 Unused N/A
Inex Technologies, LLC
155 Willowbrook Blvd., Suite 130
Wayne, NJ 07470, USA
+1-865-671-1400